

CloudLeap Achieves SOC 2 Type II Compliance, Strengthening Commitment to Data Security and Operational Excellence

CloudLeap achieves SOC 2 Type II compliance, showcasing its commitment to top-tier data security, operational resilience, and regulatory standards.

BURLINGTON, MA, UNITED STATES, October 17, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --CloudLeap, a leader in multi-carrier shipping solutions, is proud to announce its successful attainment of SOC 2 Type II compliance. This achievement reflects CloudLeap's dedication to upholding the highest standards in data security, operational resilience, and regulatory adherence.

SOC 2 Type II compliance involves a comprehensive audit process that assesses a company's controls over the security, availability, processing integrity, confidentiality, and privacy of

CloudLeap is officially SOC 2 TYPE II compliant

CloudLeap is officially SOC 2 Type II compliance

customer data. Achieving this compliance underscores CloudLeap's commitment to safeguarding sensitive information and ensuring operational excellence.

"We are excited to have achieved SOC 2 Type II compliance, which showcases our ongoing efforts to provide secure and reliable solutions for our customers," said Bhavana Musuluri, Co-Founder. "As a trusted partner in shipping automation, we prioritize the protection of our customers' data while helping them optimize their shipping processes."

The SOC 2 Type II audit was conducted with the support of Securify AI, CloudLeap's security partner, and Johanson Group LLP, the auditing firm that validated CloudLeap's practices and controls. This accomplishment is a testament to the hard work and dedication of CloudLeap's internal teams.

"We extend our deepest thanks to Securify AI and Johanson Group LLP for their invaluable support in helping us reach this important milestone," added Pritesh Shah, Co-Founder. "Our team worked diligently to meet the rigorous standards required for SOC 2 Type II compliance."

As part of its commitment to data security and customer success, CloudLeap will continue to leverage this compliance to further enhance its secure shipping solutions. The company remains focused on integrating, automating, and optimizing shipping processes for businesses, ensuring they have the most secure and efficient systems in place.

About CloudLeap CloudLeap (formerly Piyovi) provides cutting-edge multicarrier shipping software solutions, empowering businesses to automate, integrate, and optimize their shipping operations. With a focus on innovation, security, and operational excellence, CloudLeap helps customers achieve success in shipping logistics. For more information, please visit www.cloudleap.com or contact hello@cloudleap.com.

Navin Yadav CloudLeap Shipping Software Solutions +1 225-320-7450 hello@cloudleap.com Visit us on social media:

LinkedIn Other



CloudLeap (formerly Piyovi)



SOC 2 Type II compliance

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/752596620

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.